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DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
GOVERNMENTMEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR 

Marks sheet of Pre final MBBS Batch 2021, 2 week assessment Exam 

OSPE 

(M.M. 15) 

Absent 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 

14 
14 
13 

13.5 

Absent 
13.5 

Absent 
12 

14.5 
Absent 

3. Notice Board 

14 

13.5 
14.5 
15 

No.: SPM/ 964-10 
Dated: al|2|202y 

Copy to: 

Group- Band C) 
Copy 
(M.M. 05) 

for information. 

0 

0 

3 

0 

3.5 

3 

3 

Total Marks 

(M.M. 20) 

Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 

17 

17 
16 

16.5 
Absent 

17 

Absent 
15 

17.5 

Absent 
17 

16.5 
17.5 
15 

Attendance (%) 
(Total Classes = 10) 

40* 
60* 
60* 
40* 
80* 
90 

70* 

80* 

30* 

90 

40* 

100 

90 

60* 

100 

Note: * Students haing less than 85% attendance in Practicals shall not be allowed to 
appear in University Examination as per order, "Competency Based Medical Education 
Curriculum (CBME) Requlations, 2023-National Medical Commission No: U.1 4021 
1812023-UGMEB Dated: 01 August, 2023", 
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1. Registrar Academics, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information. 
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2. Incharge Academics, Community Medicine, Government Medical College, sSrinagar 
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